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FT2008 view plate f/ FTH073

FTHO73-VP
Installation Instructions
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Legend Mounting instructions
1 FTHO73-VP 1. Take off the screw nuts (6) to remove the piece of
2 A removable plexiglass on FTH2073-UA plexiglass on the FTH2073-UA.
3 FTH2073-UA 2. Hold the FTHO73-VP, align the 8 holes on it to the 8
4 Studs on FTH2073-UA (8 pcs) studs on the FTH2073-UA and then set the FTH073-VP
5 Holes for setting on the studs (8 pcs) on the FTH2073-UA.
6 Screw nut for mounting FTHO73-VP (8 pcs) 3. Re-attach the plexiglass and tighten the screw nuts.
Intended use Safety instructions
For better view when FT2008 is installed on the
FTH2073-UA Risk of injury to people and damage to property
Please observe the following safety instructions:
Package contents
The following are included in the scope of delivery: e The devices are only intended for stationary
e FTHO73-VP installation in dry rooms.
e Installation instructions e Ware safety shoes while mounting the device.
General data Ordering information
Weight 0.69 Ib Type FTHO73-VP
Dimensions (W xH ininch)  11.890 x 9.921 Material no. S54433-A14-A1
Storage 14 - 140 °F Part no. 102123746
Humidity <93% rel. Description FT2008 View Plate f/ FTHO73
Operating location Indoor/dry
Color Black
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Usage prévu

Plexiglass amovible sur le FTH2073-UA

Goujons sur le FTH2073-UA (8 pieces)
Trous pour placer les goujons (8 piéces)
Ecrous de vis pour installer le FTH073-VP (8 pcs)

On obtient une meilleure vue lorsque le FT2008 est installé

sur le FTH2073-UA.

Contenu de 'emballage

Les éléments suivants sont inclus dans 'emballage :

e FTHO73-VP
e Instructions d'installation

Données générales :

Poids

Dimensions (L x H en pouces)
Entreposage

Humidité

Lieu d'utilisation

Couleur
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Instructions de montage

4. Enlevez les écrous de vis (6) afin de pouvoir retirer la
plaque de plexiglass du FTH2073-UA.

5. Tenez le FTHO73-VP, alignez ses 8 trous sur les 8 goujons
du FTH2073-UA, puis placez le FTHO73-VP sur le
FTH2073-UA.

6. Réinstallez le plexiglass et serrez les écrous de vis.

Consignes de sécurité

A

Risque de blessures corporelles et de
dommages matériels

Veuillez respecter les consignes de sécurité
suivantes :

® |es dispositifs se destinent uniquement a une installation
stationnaire dans des endroits secs.

® Portez des chaussures de sécurité lorsque vous installez le
dispositif.

Renseignements sur les commandes

Type FTHO73-VP

N° matériel S54433-A14-A1

N° de piece 102123746

Description FT2008 view plate f/ FTHO73
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